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Spare Parts List

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng Spare Parts Manual

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Remote Control N/A
2 Temperature Sensor 390001923
3 Ambient Temperature Sensor 3900012123
4 Drainage Pipe Sub-assy 05235434
5 Water Tray 200063000024
6 Swing Lever 10582009
7 Air Louver 20000700000101
8 Support 2690940007601
9 Right Side Plate 2690940007101
10 Installation Supporting Frame 01809402
11 Right Side Plate 26909400074
12 Axile Bush 10542704
13 Front Panel 20000300000101
14 Guide Louver 20000400004601
15 Evaporator Assy 011001061198
16 Rotating Shaft 26909430
17 Display Board 30294000009
18 Base Plate Assy 011007060037
19 Crankshaft 200023000001
20 Stepping Motor 1521240215
21 Electric Box Assy 100002003030
22 Main Board 300002060226
23 Terminal Board 42018000551
24 Terminal Board 42000100000204
25 Installation Supporting Frame 01809401
26 Left Side Plate 2690940007001
27 Clapboard Sub-Assy 017021000088
28 Propeller Housing(Lower) 200230000001
29 Rear Side Plate Sub-Assy 017051000046

30 Brushless DC Motor 15706000037
31 Centifugal Fan 103003000001
32 Propeller Housing(Upper) 200230000002
33 Filter Sub-Assy 111001000072
34 Top Cover 012148000046
35 Front Grill Sub-assy 20022600000401
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Spare Parts List

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng Spare Parts Manual

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Remote Control N/A
2 Ambient Temperature Sensor 3900012123
3 Temperature Sensor 3900019204
4 Right Side Plate 2690940007101
5 Right Side Plate 26909400074
6 Installation Supporting Frame 01809402
7 Axile Bush 10542704
8 Evaporator Assy 011001061112
9 Rotating Shaft 26909430
10 Guide Louver 20000450042201
11 Crankshaft 200023000001
12 Stepping Motor 1521240215
13 Display Board 30294000009
14 Base Plate Assy 011007000038
15 Installation Supporting Frame 01809401
16 Left Side Plate 2690940007001
17 Main Board 300002060226
18 Terminal Board 42018000551
19 Terminal Board 42000100000204
20 Electric Box Assy 100002003030
21 Clapboard Sub-Assy 01249400018
22 Support Of Motor Bearing 01792408
23 O-Gasket of Bearing 76512404
24 Propeller Housing(Lower) 200230000001
25 Centifugal Fan 103003000001
26 Joint Slack 73018731
27 Brushless DC Motor 1570520000501
28 Roller Wheel 700004500433
29 Propeller Housing(Upper) 200230000002
30 Filter Sub-assy(Rear Side Plate) 111001000001
31 Rear Side Plate Sub Assy 017051000005
32 Swing Lever 10582009
33 Support 2690940007601

34 Air Louver 20000700000101
35 Water Tray Assy 000069060049
36 Top Cover 01269400012P01
37 Front Grill 2690940007201
38 Drainage Pipe Sub-assy 05235434

GUD71ZD/B-S



Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng Spare Parts Manual 6

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng

Exploded View
GUD100ZD/B-S



7

Spare Parts List

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng Spare Parts Manual

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Remote Control N/A
2 Temperature Sensor 3900019204
3 Ambient Temperature Sensor 3900012123
4 Drainage Pipe Sub-assy 05235434
5 Water Tray Assy 000069060049
6 Swing Lever 10582009
7 Air Louver 20000700000101
8 Support 2690940007601
9 Rotating Shaft 26909430
10 Right Side Plate 2690940007101
11 Installation Supporting Frame 01809402
12 Right Side Plate 26909400074
13 Axile Bush 10542704
14 Guide Louver 20000450042201
15 Evaporator Assy 011001061197
16 Display Board 30294000009
17 Crankshaft 200023000001
18 Stepping Motor 1521240215
19 Base Plate Assy 011007000038
20 Electric Box Assy 100002003030
21 Installation Supporting Frame 01809401
22 Main Board 300002060226
23 Terminal Board 42018000551
24 Terminal Board 42000100000204
25 Left Side Plate 2690940007001
26 Support Of Motor Bearing 01792408
27 O-Gasket of Bearing 76512404
28 Clapboard Assy 000075000040
29 Propeller Housing(Lower) 200230000001
30 Roller Wheel 700004500433
31 Filter Sub-assy(Rear Side Plate) 111001000001
32 Rear Side Plate Sub Assy 017051000005
33 Joint Slack 73018731
34 Brushless DC Motor 1570520000501
35 Centifugal Fan 103003000001
36 Propeller Housing(Upper) 200230000002
37 Front Grill Sub-Assy 2690940006601
38 Top Cover 01269400012P01
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Spare Parts List

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng Spare Parts Manual

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Remote Control N/A
2 Tube sensor 3900020720G
3 Ambient Temperature Sensor 3900012123
4 Right Side Plate 2690940007101
5 Right Side Plate 26909400074
6 Installation Supporting Frame 01809402
7 Axile Bush 10542704
8 Evaporator Assy 011001061111
9 Rotating Shaft 26909430
10 Guide Louver 20000450042601
11 Crankshaft 200023000001
12 Stepping Motor 1521240215
13 Display Board 30294000009
14 Base Plate Assy 011007060032
15 Clapboard Sub-Assy 01249400019
16 Left Side Plate 2690940007001
17 Installation Supporting Frame 01809401
18 Main Board 300002060226
19 Terminal Board 42018000551
20 Terminal Board 42000100000204
21 Electric Box Assy 100002063110
22 Support Of Motor Bearing 01792408
23 O-Gasket of Bearing 76512404
24 Propeller Housing(Lower) 200230000001
25 Roller Wheel 700004000001
26 Joint Slack 73018731
27 Brushless DC Motor 15709400005
28 Centifugal Fan 103003000001
29 Propeller Housing(Upper) 200230000002
30 Rear Side Plate Sub-Assy 017051000006
31 Filter Sub-assy(Rear Side Plate) 111001000001
32 Drainage Pipe Sub-assy 05235434
33 Swing Lever 10582009
34 Air Louver 20000700000101
35 Support 2690940007601
36 Water Tray 200063000002
37 Top Cover 01269400013P01
38 Front Grill Sub-Assy 2690940006601
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Spare Parts List

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng

Indoor r32 U-Match Under ceIlIng Spare Parts Manual

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Remote Control N/A
2 Tube sensor 3900020720G
3 Ambient Temperature Sensor 3900012123
4 Right Side Plate 2690940007101
5 Right Side Plate 26909400074
6 Installation Supporting Frame 01809402
7 Axile Bush 10542704
8 Evaporator Assy 011001061111
9 Rotating Shaft 26909430
10 Guide Louver 20000450042601
11 Crankshaft 200023000001
12 Stepping Motor 1521240215
13 Display Board 30294000009
14 Base Plate Assy 011007060032
15 Clapboard Sub-Assy 01249400019
16 Left Side Plate 2690940007001
17 Installation Supporting Frame 01809401
18 Main Board 300002060226
19 Terminal Board 42018000551
20 Terminal Board 42000100000204
21 Electric Box Assy 100002063110
22 Support Of Motor Bearing 01792408
23 O-Gasket of Bearing 76512404
24 Propeller Housing(Lower) 200230000001
25 Roller Wheel 700004000001
26 Joint Slack 73018731
27 Brushless DC Motor 15709400005
28 Centifugal Fan 103003000001
29 Propeller Housing(Upper) 200230000002
30 Rear Side Plate Sub-Assy 017051000006
31 Filter Sub-assy(Rear Side Plate) 111001000001
32 Drainage Pipe Sub-assy 05235434
33 Swing Lever 10582009
34 Air Louver 20000700000101
35 Support 2690940007601
36 Water Tray 200063000002
37 Top Cover 01269400013P01
38 Front Grill Sub-Assy 2690940006601
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It is the policy of Gree Australia to introduce continuous product improvements.
Accordingly, specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Please consult with your dealer to confirm the specifications of the model selected.

1800 473 346
greeac.com.au
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